

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-2	250	Version:	1	Name:	A resolution/ordinance amending Milwaukee County Code of Gener ensure public participation in the p business	al Ordinances to	
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Published		
File created:	12/3	80/2022			In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:					Final action	: 6/26/2023		
Title:	A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 1 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to ensure public participation in the people's County business. (01/30/23, 03/06/23, 04/03/23, and 04/17/23: Laid Over for One Meeting)							
Sponsors:	Peter Burgelis, Patti Logsdon, Willie Johnson, Jr., Ryan Clancy, Kathleen Vincent, Priscilla E. Coggs- Jones, Sequanna Taylor (5)							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 23-250 RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 2. 23-250 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 23-250 SUBSTITUTE RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE (Adopted; Vote 4-1), 4. 23-250 SUBSTITUTE FISCAL NOTE, 5. 23-250 COUNTY BOARD (CB) RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 6. 23-250 CB AMENDMENT I (Adopted; Vote 16-1), 7. 23-250 ENGROSSED CB RESOLUTION/ORDINANCE, 8. 23-250 SIGNATURE PAGE, 9. 23-250 PROOF OF PUBLICATION							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
6/26/2023	1	County Clerk				PUBLISHED		
6/21/2023	1	County Executive			:	SIGNED		
5/25/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board			of .	AMENDED	Pass	
5/25/2023	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors		of .	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass		
5/8/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, L Enforcement and Genera Services			SUBSTITUTED	Pass		
5/8/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, L Enforcement and General Services			RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass		
4/17/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, L Enforcement and General Services			LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass		
4/3/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, La Enforcement and General Services				LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass	
3/6/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, La Enforcement and General Services				LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass	
1/30/2023	1	Committee on Judiciary, Law Enforcement and General Services				LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING	Pass	
1/5/2023	1		hairwoman			REFERRED		

A resolution/ordinance amending Chapter 1 of the Milwaukee County Code of General Ordinances to

ensure public participation in the people's County business. (01/30/23, 03/06/23, 04/03/23, and 04/17/23: Laid Over for One Meeting)